
HEMLOCK HUSKIES BASKETBALL                          
 

  

2023-2024 HEMLOCK GIRLS’ JV BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

December 4 Mon. St. Charles Home 5:30 

December 7 Thurs. Bullock Creek * Away 5:30 

December 12 Tues. Nouvel Away 5:30 

December 14 Thurs. Millington * Home 5:30 

December 18 Mon. Midland Dow Away 5:30 

January 4 Thurs. St. Louis Away 5:30 

January 16 Tues. Garber Away 5:30 

January 18 Thurs. Standish-Sterling * Away 5:30 

January 23 Tues. Michigan Lutheran Seminary Home 5:30 

January 25 Thurs. Bullock Creek * Home 5:30 

January 30 Tues. Ithaca Away 5:30 

February 1 Thurs. Millington * Away 5:30 

February 8 Thurs. Cass City Home 5:30 

February 10 Sat. Frankenmuth Home 1:30 

February 12 Mon. Swan Valley Home 5:30 

February 19 Mon. Valley Lutheran Home 5:30 

February 22 Thurs. Standish-Sterling * Home 5:30 

February 27 Tues. Freeland Home 5:30 

February 29 Thurs. Heritage Home 5:30 

 
* conference game 


